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DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (DBA 2)

ACCRA: ALTERNATIVE Al
TIMETABLE FOR SECOND SEMESTER, MAY 2024 — SEPTEMBER 2024

BLOCK ONE
DATE Days 7:00- 9:00 9:00 9:30-11:30 11:30 12:00-2:00 2:30-4:30
-9:30 -12:00
18/05/2024 Saturday DBA 240 DBA 240

DBA 240

19/05/2024 Sunday

25/05/2024 Saturday DBA 240
26/05/2024 Sunday DBA 234 DBA 234

01/06/2024 Saturday DBA 240 DBA 240

02/06/2024 Sunday DBA 240

08/06/2024 Saturday MID-SEM (DBA 240)

09/06/2024 Sunday MID SEM (DBA 234)

DBA 240: Macroeconomics For Business DBA 234: Organizational Behaviour
NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK ONE should commence by 25th May, 2024

Programme Coordinator: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email: abusamgh@gmail.com Programme Exam officer: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email:
abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme HoD: Andrews Anthony, Contact: 541019379

IDL Website: hittps.//idl knust.edu.gh IDL Contact: 0500482885/0247274661 IDL Email: idlknust@gmail.com


https://idl.knust.edu.gh
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DATE Days 7:00- 9:00 9:00 9:30-11:30 11:30 12:00-2:00 330430
-9:30 -12:00

15/06/2024 Saturday DBA 232 DBA 232

DBA 232

16/06/2024 Sunday

22/06/2024 Saturday

DBA 232 DBA 232

23/06/2024 Sunday DBA 232 DBA 232
29/06/2024 Saturday DBA 232 DBA 232

30/06/2024 Sunday DBA 232

06/07/2024 Saturday MID-SEM (DBA 232)
07/07/2024 Sunday MID SEM (DBA 236)

DBA 232: Company Law
DBA 236: Financial Accounting I1

NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK TWO should commence by 22nd June, 2024

Programme Coordinator: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email: abusamgh@gmail.com Programme Exam officer: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email:
abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme HoD: Andrews Anthony, Contact: 541019379

IDL Website: hittps.//idl knust.edu.gh IDL Contact: 0500482885/0247274661 IDL Email: idlknust@gmail.com
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DATE Days 7:00-9:00 9:00 9:30-11:30 11:30 12:00-2:00 2:30-4:30
-9:30 -12:00

13/07/2024 Saturday DBA 242 DBA 242

DBA 242

14/07/2024 Sunday

20/07/2024 Saturday

DBA 242 DBA 242

21/07/2024 Sunday DBA 242 DBA 242
27/07/2024 Saturday DBA 242 DBA 242
28/07/2024 Sunday DBA 242
03/08/2024 Saturday MID-SEM (DBA 242)
04/08/2024 Sunday MID SEM (DBA 238)

DBA 242: Introduction To Logistics And Supply Chain Management
DBA 238: Principles of Marketing

NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK THREE should commence by 20th July, 2024
NOTE
END OF SEMESTER EXAMINATION: 17/08/2024 & 18/08/2024; 24/08/2024 & 25/08/2024; 31/08/2024 &

01/09/2024L1ST OF ACCRA FACILITATORS

Programme Coordinator: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email: abusamgh@gmail.com Programme Exam officer: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email:
abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme HoD: Andrews Anthony, Contact: 541019379

IDL Website: hitps.:/idlknust.edu.gh IDL Contact: 0500482885/0247274661 IDL Email: idlknust@gmail.com
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COURSE CODE LEAD FACILITATOR PHONE NUMBER EMAK WDbRIKS 7
13
DBA 240 Daniel Domeher 549911085 abusamgh(@gmail.com
DBA 234 Florence Ellis 244064433 abusamgh(@gmail.com
DBA 232 Lucy Diawuo 241103509 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 236 Kwadjo Appiagyei 540276575 abusamgh(@gmail.com
DBA 242 Matilda Owusu-Bio 204253131 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 238 Bylon Abeiku Bamfo 209777370 abusamgh(@gmail.com

Programme Coordinator: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email: abusamgh@gmail.com Programme Exam officer: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email:

abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme HoD: Andrews Anthony, Contact: 541019379
IDL Website: hitps:/idl knust.edu.gh

IDL Contact: 0500482885/0247274661

IDL Email: idlknust@gmail.com
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COURSE CODE AND TITLE LEAD FACILITATOR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
DBA 240: Macroeconomics For Business Daniel Domeher 549911085 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 234: Organizational Behaviour Florence Ellis 244064433 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 232: Company Law Lucy Diawuo 241103509 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 236: Financial Accounting II Kwadjo Appiagyei 540276575 abusamgh@gmail.com
DBA 242: Introduction To Logistics And Supply Chain | Matilda Owusu-Bio 204253131 abusamgh@gmail.com
Management
DBA 238: Principles of Marketing Bylon Abeiku Bamfo 209777370 abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme Coordinator: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email: abusamgh@gmail.com Programme Exam officer: Abdul Samed Muntaka Contact: 205515494 Email:
abusamgh@gmail.com

Programme HoD: Andrews Anthony, Contact: 541019379

IDL Website: hitps.:/idlknust.edu.gh IDL Contact: 0500482885/0247274661 IDL Email: idlknust@gmail.com
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